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N° | Matricule Nom et perénom Etat|[ENER|MAIN|UEDE[TP_ELTP_M|TP_M|TP_P|TP_R|UEMEJANG_|UETR|ELEC|PR_C|RES_|UF1.1MA_E[ME_N|UF2.1|Moye|Créditt ~ RES
1 [191938048745 |ABDELHADI OUSSAMA 00.00(00.00|00.00(00.00{00.00{00.00|00.00|00.00 [00.00 [00.00 (00.00|00.00 [00.00|00.0000.00{00.00|00.00|00.00]00.00{00.00 |Non Acquis
2 [191938045890 |ACHOUR SOUHBI AMINA 00.25(00.25 [00.25(12.00(13.00{16.00[12.00 |16.00 [13.80 [06.00 [06.00(06.00 |02.50|12.05|07.72|10.10{12.40|11.25|09.36 [21.00 | Non Acquis
3 [191938055227 |ALBANE YOUSRA 05.00(08.50 |06.75(12.00(13.00(16.00[12.00 |17.00 |14.00 |07.25 |07.25|07.50 |05.50|08.90 [07.66 | 10.05|08.0009.03 [09.71[13.00 | Non Acquis
4 [191938050334 |AZAIZ EL ARBI 01.50{10.00 |05.75(12.00|13.00(16.00[12.00 |16.50 {13.90 |07.00 [07.00(09.40 |06.5010.80 |09.38|09.85|09.60 [09.72(10.22(30.00 | Acquis
5 [171938054731 |BELABBAS LATIFA SAMIRA 01.25(03.00 |02.13(12.00(13.00{16.00[12.00 |16.50 |13.90 |04.00 [04.00|06.70 |06.75|11.80 |08.75|08.95|08.60|08.78 |09.2113.00 | Non Acquis
6 [191938045027 |BELAID FATIHA 04.25(08.00 |06.13(12.00(13.00{16.00[12.00 |16.00 |13.80 |05.00 [05.00 |06.50 |08.50|06.50 [06.90 |10.10{05.60|07.85 |08.9513.00 | Non Acquis
7 |191938045102 |BELAROUG MELOUKA MANEL 08.75(07.00 |07.88(12.00(12.75(16.00[12.00 |16.00 |13.75 |03.50 [03.50 |08.20 |05.00|10.00 |08.28 |09.10{09.0009.05 [09.7413.00 | Non Acquis
8 |191938045893 |BENDOUDOU SID AHMED RAFIK 00.00{00.00 |00.00(00.00|00.00{00.00(00.00 |00.00 [00.00 [00.00 [00.00 |00.00 |00.00|00.00 [00.00 |00.00{00.00|00.00 [00.00/00.00 | Non Acquis
9 [181838051635 |BENFAKHA MOHAMED - YOUCEF 14.75 [14.50 [14.63(12.00{14.00|18.00(12.00 [16.00 [14.40 (07.00 |07.00{13.00 |07.00|19.20|14.2813.80|17.00(15.40{14.19[30.00 | Acquis

14/38050902 BOUALEM MILOUD

—_
S

00.00|00.00 {00.00(14.00{14.00{14.0014.00 |14.00 {14.00 |11.00|11.00{10.20 |00.00|00.00|04.08 |10.20{00.00{05.10(07.16|18.00 |Non Acquis

191938047048 |BOUBAKEUR AHLEM

—_
—_

10.00(10.00(10.00{12.00{13.00|18.00{12.00 [16.00 |14.20 |03.00 {03.00(08.80 |07.50(12.00|09.82|12.60(16.00|14.30{11.78(30.00 | Acquis

12 181838050808 |BOUDJELAL REDOUANE 05.25(12.00|08.63(12.00(14.50|16.00|13.00 [16.50 |14.40 (12.00 {12.00|10.50 |04.00|09.20|08.68 |11.60|07.70|09.65(10.78(30.00 | Acquis

13 |181938054726 |DERKAOUI IMADEDDINE 00.25 (02.00|01.13(12.00(13.00|16.00(11.00 |16.00 |13.60 [05.00 |05.0005.90 |02.00{05.75|05.06 |04.80{05.00 (04.90|07.07|09.00 |Non Acquis

14 191938050894 |DIAB FATIMA ZOHRA 10.00{10.00 {10.00{12.00|14.00|16.00{12.00 15.00 ({13.80 |05.00 |05.00(07.50 {03.50|09.30|07.42|08.95|09.20|09.0709.85(11.00 |Non Acquis

15 |191938045076 |GAID CHOUROUK DIKRA 02.00|06.50 {04.25(14.00{12.75|15.0013.00 |15.00 {13.95 |06.00 |06.00(07.00 |02.00|10.5007.40|09.40{05.00{07.20(08.83|13.00 |Non Acquis

16 (191938045847 |GLAOUZI KARIMA 02.00|08.25 [05.13|12.00{12.75|16.0012.00 |15.00 {13.55 |04.00 |04.00(07.50 |06.50|07.70|07.38 |09.25|06.30|07.78 |08.82]09.00 |Non Acquis

17 |191938044974 |\HOUARI ABDELKADER MOHAMED 06.50|07.00 [06.75|15.00{14.25|16.0012.00 |16.00 (14.65|10.25|10.25|07.40 |03.50|11.65|08.32|12.30{09.00{10.65|10.66{30.00 |  Acquis

18 |191938045040 |KELBOUZA MAROUA 05.25(11.50 {08.38|14.00{13.00{15.0013.00 |15.00 {14.00 |09.00 |09.00(07.20 |02.50|10.70|07.66 |09.25|07.10|08.18 |09.81|14.00 |Non Acquis

19 191938044945 |MAKHLOUFI SAKINA 02.50 [02.00|02.25(14.00(12.75|15.00(13.00 |15.00 |13.95 (08.00 |08.0007.50 |02.00|07.75|06.50 |07.90{04.80 (06.35|08.24 |09.00 |Non Acquis

20 [191938045024 |MAKHLOUFIA FATIMA ZAHRAA 14.50(18.50 (16.50{14.00|13.00|15.00{13.00 |15.00 {14.00 {10.00 |10.00(16.00 |03.50|14.90(13.06|12.60|18.80({15.70{14.1830.00 | Acquis

21 |191938045693 |MANKOUR ZAKARIA 07.50 (09.00|08.25(15.00(14.50|17.00|13.00 {17.00 |15.30 (07.00 |07.00|06.30 |04.00|11.80|08.04 |12.30{10.30|11.30{10.91(30.00 | Acquis

22 |181938054288 |MAZARI LAKHDAR 05.00|05.50 {05.25(15.00{14.00(17.0013.00 |15.00 {14.80 |08.00 |08.00(06.20 |02.50|08.0006.18|09.20{08.10{08.65[09.29]09.00 |Non Acquis

23 |191938051789 |MEDJAHED MOHAMED 05.00|07.00 [06.00(15.00{14.50{17.0013.00 |15.00 {14.90 |03.00 |03.00(07.60 |02.00|13.10|08.68|10.75|18.20({14.47|11.22{30.00 | Acquis

24 |191938045007 |MEROUANE SIHAM 03.25(02.00 {02.63|12.00{13.00{16.0013.00 |16.00 {14.00 |04.00 |04.00(06.80 |02.00|06.2005.60|09.10{04.80{06.95|07.9409.00 |Non Acquis

25 |191938045003 |MOUCHAAL KHAOULA 01.75(05.00|03.38(14.00(13.00|16.00(12.00 |15.00 |14.00 (06.00 |06.0007.80 |02.50{09.40|07.3808.80{08.60(08.70|09.09|09.00 |Non Acquis

26 |191938045015 |MZILA ABDERRHMANE 03.25(10.75|07.00(12.00{13.00|16.00|11.00 {16.50 |13.70 [06.00 {06.0008.90 |03.00|10.20|08.2410.00{13.70|11.85({10.42(30.00 | Acquis
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27 |191938045033 |NEKROUF MOHAMED ELAMINE 12.75|14.00 (13.38|14.00|14.25|17.00|13.00 |15.00 (14.65 |08.50 |08.50(07.80 |04.00|10.00|07.92|10.00|08.90(09.45({10.94 [30.00 | Acquis

28 |181838049320 |NEMER MOHAMED N 08.25]09.00|08.63|15.00(14.50|17.0013.00|16.00 [15.10 [07.00 |07.00|07.80 |04.00|13.05|09.14(11.60|15.00(|13.30|{11.69(30.00 | Acquis
1-: AZZEDDINE Diillali 5-: BENABOUN Adel 9-: CHERGUI Med 13-: RAHOU Fatima zohra 17:
2-: BAGHDADBEY Abdelkader 6-: BENABOUN Adel 10-: DJILANIKOUBIBI Youcef 14: 18:
3-: BAGHDADBEY Abdelkader 7-: BOUCHEKARA Hocine 11-: MILOUDI Kaddour 15: 19:

4-: BEKKARA Fethi 8-: BOUCHEKARA Hocine 12-: MOUFFOK Adnane 16: 20:
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N° | Matricule Nom et perénom Etat|[ENER|MAIN|UEDE[TP_ELTP_M|TP_M|TP_P|TP_R|UEMEJANG_|UETR|ELEC|PR_C|RES_|UF1.1MA_E[ME_N|UF2.1|Moye|Créditt ~ RES
29 [191938049583 |SAKLOUN BENSOLTANA HOCIN N [05.0006.50(05.75(15.00|14.25|16.00{12.00 [16.50 |14.7507.00 |07.00(07.00 |04.00{12.00|08.40|12.60|12.10{12.35|10.80[30.00 | Acquis
30 [171837063173 |SELMA NABIL N [07.75|15.00(11.38{15.00|14.50|16.00{13.00 [16.50 |15.00 [10.00 [10.00(09.30 |04.50|14.60|10.46|18.80(11.20{15.00{12.94[30.00 | Acquis
31 |181838050845 |SENINA DJAMEL ELDDINE N 00.00 |00.00|00.00{00.00(00.00|00.00|00.00 [00.00 00.00 [00.00 |00.00{00.00 |00.00|00.00|00.00|00.0000.00{00.00{00.00 [00.00 |Non Acquis
32 [191938045025 |YEROU FATIMA N [03.25|10.50|06.88(14.00(13.00|16.00{12.00 [16.00 [14.20 |08.00 |08.00(06.20 |03.00|09.25|06.78 09.40|06.60{08.00|09.33 [10.00 | Non Acquis
33 |191938045894 |ZAHAF MOUSSA N [08.00|09.00|08.50{14.00(14.00|17.00{11.00 [15.00 |14.20 |07.00 |07.00(06.30 |03.50|07.30|06.14 |10.90|08.60{09.75|09.69 |13.00 | Non Acquis
Nombre des étudiants regus est de: 13 sur 33 39.39%
1-: AZZEDDINE Diillali 5-: BENABOUN Adel 9-: CHERGUI Med 13-: RAHOU Fatima zohra 17:
2-: BAGHDADBEY Abdelkader 6-: BENABOUN Adel 10-: DJILANIKOUBIBI Youcef 14: 18:
3-: BAGHDADBEY Abdelkader 7-: BOUCHEKARA Hocine 11-: MILOUDI Kaddour 15: 19:

4-: BEKKARA Fethi 8-: BOUCHEKARA Hocine 12-: MOUFFOK Adnane 16: 20:



